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CHEVROLET 23129248
GENERAL MOTORS 013500663
GENERAL MOTORS 013500664
GENERAL MOTORS 013503548
GENERAL MOTORS 013503549
GENERAL MOTORS 022880639
GENERAL MOTORS 023129248
GENERAL MOTORS 23129248
GENERAL MOTORS 22880639
GENERAL MOTORS 13503549
GENERAL MOTORS 13500663
GENERAL MOTORS 13503548
GENERAL MOTORS 13500664
OPEL 345104
OPEL 345036
OPEL 344958
OPEL 344628
OPEL 344469
OPEL 344468
OPEL 0344468
OPEL 0344469
OPEL 0344628
OPEL 0344958
OPEL 0345036
OPEL 0345104
SAAB 13503549
SAAB 13503548
SAAB 13500663
VAUXHALL 13500664
VAUXHALL 13503549
VAUXHALL 13500663
VAUXHALL 22880639
VAUXHALL 13503548
VAUXHALL 23129248
VAUXHALL 023129248
VAUXHALL 022880639
VAUXHALL 013503549
VAUXHALL 013503548
VAUXHALL 013500664
VAUXHALL 013500663

OEM Cross Reference

BENDIX

047204B
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OEM

OEM Cross Reference

OCAP
TRISCAN
KAWE

UCEL

GOLD

Wti Automotive
Magnum Technology
NTY

APEC

alp

Aslyx

BSG

BORG & BECK
CORAM
COMLINE
DENCKERMANN
QUINTON HAZELL
OPTIMAL
FIRST LINE
AUTLOG

GH

GH

ZEKKERT
G.U.D.
JAPANPARTS
MDR

MGA
HUTCHINSON
MOTAQUIP
NPS

MANDO
MANDO

MEHA AUTOMOTIVE
MEHA AUTOMOTIVE
JIKIU

NPS

KAUTEK
NAPA

MOOG

MOOG

PLYOM
PATRON
RAPRO

Stark

GOOM
JAPANPARTS
KYB

BGA

BGA

ASHIKA
JAPKO

ABTEX

FAI AutoParts
TOOR

8400365
850024916
850024916
91146
926078236800680
A227424
A7X033MT
ADPLO04
AKM1070
ALP005015
AS506179
BSG65700248
BSM5319
CAO033
CTSM9081
D600123
EMAG6156
F87611
FSM5319
FT2676
GH353624C01
GH363624
GM2404
GSM001113
GSM0191
GSP519492
KM1268
KS212
LVSM1121
M571108
MCC015255
MCC015255
MH45122
MH45123
MS34003
N571N19
NIBS139ST
NKM1070
OPSB10071
OPSB10071
P752384
PSE4433
R52583
SKSS0670476
SM0461
SM0191
SM5610
SM9112
SM9528
SMA0191
SMJ0191
SMK1068
SS9067
SuU02445
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